
PAHAL 
A NEW BEGINNING 

PFSPL/2020-21/LEGAL/14 

To, 

BSE Limited, 
1st Floor, P.J. Towers, 
Da la I Street, 
Mumbai-400 001. 

Date:06/11/2020 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 60(2). Regulation 50(1) and other applicable Regulation(sl of 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations. 2015. 

Dear Sir, 

This is in reference to intimation of Record dates and due dates for Non-Convertible Deb'entures issued 
on private placement basis held under various ISINs. We are furnishing herewith the Record Dates and 
Payout Dates intimation for the payment of interests to debenture holders: 

Details of the above mentioned NCDs are appended below: 

Scrip Name 

Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd 
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd 
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd 
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully 

ISIN 

INES14Q08013 
INE514Q07163 
INE514Q07171 
INE514Q08021 

For Paha! Financial Services Private Limited 

Record Date 

20-12-2020
14-12-2020
15-12-2020
01-12-2020

PAHAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD 

CIN NO. : U659 I OGJ I 994PTC082668

Due Date 

27-12-2020
29-12-2020
30-12-2020
16-12-2020
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