

## PFSPL/2020-21/LEGAL/14

**To,** BSE Limited, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 60(2), Regulation 50(1) and other applicable Regulation(s) of</u> <u>Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Reguirements)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to intimation of Record dates and due dates for Non-Convertible Debentures issued on private placement basis held under various ISINs. We are furnishing herewith the Record Dates and Payout Dates intimation for the payment of interests to debenture holders:

Details of the above mentioned NCDs are appended below:

Scrip Name	ISIN	Record Date	Due Date
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd	INE514Q08013	20-12-2020	27-12-2020
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd	INE514Q07163	14-12-2020	29-12-2020
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd	INE514Q07171	15-12-2020	30-12-2020
Pahal Financial Services Pvt Ltd	INE514Q08021	01-12-2020	16-12-2020

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully For Pahal Financial Services Private Limited

Nikita Sharma Company Secretary



## PAHAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD

CIN NO. : U65910GJ1994PTC082668



 $(\mathbf{k})$ 

( ) www.pahalfinance.com

() ho@pahalfinance.com

Date:06/11/2020

